
LAWSON  STATE COMMUNITY COLLEGE

Tuition: $131 per semester hour

Fees: $  15 per semester hour for Facilities Renewal Fee 
$  15 per semester hour for Technology Fee
$10 per semester hour for Special Building Fee
$10 per term for Student Insurance

Semester Facility Special

Hours Tuition Renewal Technology Building Insurance Total

1 131.00 15.00 15.00 10.00 10.00 181.00

2 262.00 30.00 30.00 20.00 10.00 352.00

3 393.00 45.00 45.00 30.00 10.00 523.00

4 524.00 60.00 60.00 40.00 10.00 694.00

5 655.00 75.00 75.00 50.00 10.00 865.00

6 786.00 90.00 90.00 60.00 10.00 1,036.00

7 917.00 105.00 105.00 70.00 10.00 1,207.00

8 1,048.00 120.00 120.00 80.00 10.00 1,378.00

9 1,179.00 135.00 135.00 90.00 10.00 1,549.00

10 1,310.00 150.00 150.00 100.00 10.00 1,720.00

11 1,441.00 165.00 165.00 110.00 10.00 1,891.00

12 1,572.00 180.00 180.00 120.00 10.00 2,062.00

13 1,703.00 195.00 195.00 130.00 10.00 2,233.00

14 1,834.00 210.00 210.00 140.00 10.00 2,404.00

15 1,965.00 225.00 225.00 150.00 10.00 2,575.00

16 2,096.00 240.00 240.00 160.00 10.00 2,746.00

17 2,227.00 255.00 255.00 170.00 10.00 2,917.00

18 2,358.00 270.00 270.00 180.00 10.00 3,088.00

19 2,489.00 285.00 285.00 190.00 10.00 3,259.00

20 2,620.00 300.00 300.00 200.00 10.00 3,430.00

21 2,751.00 315.00 315.00 210.00 10.00 3,601.00

22 2,882.00 330.00 330.00 220.00 10.00 3,772.00

23 3,013.00 345.00 345.00 230.00 10.00 3,943.00

24 3,144.00 360.00 360.00 240.00 10.00 4,114.00

25 3,275.00 375.00 375.00 250.00 10.00 4,285.00

**** Full Time (12 credit hours or more)

credit hour.
$25.00 Late Registration Fee for any returning student who fails to take advantage of the pre-registration process.

Out-of-State Residents shall be charged 2.00 times the above Basic Tuition rates; Fees will remain the same per credit hour.

Tuition and Fees Schedule
Effective:  Fall Term 2025-2026

Room/Board/  
Meals: Fall/Spring Semester                     

$2,380.00 per term
Summer Semester 
$1,190.00 per term


